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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Nefarious Bullshit

Death from above

Tyreek Fucking Hill

Mack Attack

UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Nefarious Bullshit
Death from above
Mack Attack

Tyreek Fucking Hill
Show me your TD's
Sugar Tits

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Nefarious Bullshit

Death from above

Enya mouthhole

Mack Attack

Show me your TD's
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Nefarious Bullshit

Death from above

Tyreek Fucking Hill

Mack Attack

Show me your TD's
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Mack Attack

Enya mouthhole

Three point conversion
Tyreek Fucking Hill
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Nefarious Bullshit

Death from above

Mack Attack

UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Tyreek Fucking Hill
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Nefarious Bullshit

Death from above

Mack Attack

Tyreek Fucking Hill
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

82
71
70
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149

98
107
121
130
170

87

106
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114
50

108

149
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111

107

88
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69
64
106

139
185
95
62
139
147

148
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82
81
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'S

VS
'S
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VS
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VS
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'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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Done Donating Season 2
Sugar Tits

Enya mouthhole
Touchdown my pants
Show me your TD's
Three point conversion

Three point conversion

Enya mouthhole

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Done Donating Season 2
Touchdown my pants

Done Donating Season 2
Touchdown my pants

Three point conversion
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Sugar Tits

Tyreek Fucking Hill

Touchdown my pants

Three point conversion
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Done Donating Season 2
Enya mouthhole

Sugar Tits

Nefarious Bullshit

Sugar Tits

Touchdown my pants
Show me your TD's
Done Donating Season 2
Death from above

Sugar Tits

Done Donating Season 2
Three point conversion
Show me your TD's
Touchdown my pants
Enya mouthhole

Three point conversion
Touchdown my pants
Show me your TD's
Done Donating Season 2
Enya mouthhole

Sugar Tits
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108
150

91
133
103
104

116
68
62

102
80

127

112
208
53
73
92
109

147
96
183
97
81
78

122
154
65
72
50
111

85
59
143
94
96
87

108
169
78
55
55
100
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Enya mouthhole

Mack Attack

Three point conversion
Tyreek Fucking Hill

Show me your TD's
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Enya mouthhole

Mack Attack

Tyreek Fucking Hill
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Nefarious Bullshit

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Death from above

Mack Attack

Show me your TD's
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Done Donating Season 2
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Mack Attack

Tyreek Fucking Hill

Show me your TD's

Done Donating Season 2
Nefarious Bullshit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Death from above

Tyreek Fucking Hill

Mack Attack

UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Sugar Tits

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Done Donating Season 2
Nefarious Bullshit
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Mack Attack

Tyreek Fucking Hill
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Mack Attack

Enya mouthhole

Death from above

Nefarious Bullshit

Show me your TD's

68
102
60
85
98
149

58
153
78
101
106
171

109
125
120
122
65
87

101

87
137
124
116
133

117
162
89
122
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78
85
86
89
101

78
125
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61
57
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96
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
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Vs
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Done Donating Season 2
Nefarious Bullshit

Sugar Tits

Death from above

Touchdown my pants
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS

Touchdown my pants
Done Donating Season 2
Sugar Tits

Three point conversion
Death from above

Show me your TD's

Sugar Tits

Tyreek Fucking Hill
Enya mouthhole
Touchdown my pants
Three point conversion
Nefarious Bullshit

Touchdown my pants

Death from above

Enya mouthhole

Three point conversion

Sugar Tits

UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS

Show me your TD's
Nefarious Bullshit

Three point conversion
Enya mouthhole

Done Donating Season 2
Touchdown my pants

Three point conversion
Death from above
Touchdown my pants
Enya mouthhole

Show me your TD's
Sugar Tits

Tyreek Fucking Hill
Touchdown my pants
Done Donating Season 2
Three point conversion
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141
136
115
156
101

50

107
126
118

28
117

131
149
118
101
149

94

74
60
79
93
99
80

73
59
180
77
82
112

55
175
63
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125
82
95
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Sugar Tits

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Tyreek Fucking Hill

Done Donating Season 2

Three point conversion

Enya mouthhole

Mack Attack

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Touchdown my pants

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS
Done Donating Season 2
Enya mouthhole

Mack Attack

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Show me your TD's

Sugar Tits

Three point conversion
Touchdown my pants

Tyreek Fucking Hill

53

89
73
74
19
51
40
72
48

85
75
89
122
53
66
74
78
147
97

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Show me your TD's
Nefarious Bullshit
Sugar Tits

Death from above

Nefarious Bullshit
Death from above

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

85
103
64
102

97
88
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