

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00			400
Nefarious Bullshit	82	VS	Done Donating Season 2	108
Death from above	71	VS	Sugar Tits	150
Tyreek Fucking Hill	70	VS	Enya mouthhole	91
	25	VS	Touchdown my pants	133
	84	VS	Show me your TD's	103
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	149	VS	Three point conversion	104
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Nefarious Bullshit	98	VS	Three point conversion	116
Death from above	107	VS	Enya mouthhole	68
Mack Attack	121	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	62
Tyreek Fucking Hill	130	VS	UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	102
Show me your TD's	170	VS	Done Donating Season 2	80
Sugar Tits	87	VS	Touchdown my pants	127
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	100			
Nefarious Bullshit	106	VS	Done Donating Season 2	112
Death from above	83	VS	Touchdown my pants	208
Enya mouthhole	74	VS	Three point conversion	53
Mack Attack	114	VS		73
Show me your TD's	50	VS	Sugar Tits	92
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	108	VS	Tyreek Fucking Hill	109
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Nefarious Bullshit	149	VS	Touchdown my pants	147
Death from above	72	VS	Three point conversion	96
Tyreek Fucking Hill	76	VS	UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	183
Mack Attack	126	VS	Done Donating Season 2	97
Show me your TD's	111	VS	Enya mouthhole	81
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	107	VS	Sugar Tits	78
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	00		Nefarious Bullshit	400
Mack Attack	88	VS		122
Enya mouthhole	76	VS	Sugar Tits	154
Three point conversion	139 69	VS	Touchdown my pants	65 72
Tyreek Fucking Hill UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	69 64	VS	Show me your TD's Done Donating Season 2	
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	106	VS	Death from above	50 111
RUSHIMORE RAMBLERS	100	VS	Death norm above	111
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Nefarious Bullshit	139	VS	Sugar Tits	85
Death from above	185	VS	Done Donating Season 2	59
Mack Attack	95	VS	Three point conversion	143
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	62	VS	Show me your TD's	94
Tyreek Fucking Hill	139	VS	Touchdown my pants	96
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	147	VS	Enya mouthhole	87
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Nefarious Bullshit	148	VC	Three point conversion	108
		VS	Three point conversion	
Death from above Mack Attack	106 56	VS	Touchdown my pants	169 78
	56 85	VS	Show me your TD's	
Tyreek Fucking Hill UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	82	VS	Done Donating Season 2 Enya mouthhole	55 55
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	81	vs vs	Sugar Tits	55 100
	01	¥3		100



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Enya mouthhole	68	VS	Done Donating Season 2	141
Mack Attack	102	VS	Nefarious Bullshit	136
Three point conversion	60	VS	Sugar Tits	115
Tyreek Fucking Hill	85	VS	Death from above	156
Show me your TD's	98	VS	Touchdown my pants	101
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	149	VS	UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Enya mouthhole	58	VS	Touchdown my pants	107
Mack Attack	153	VS	Done Donating Season 2	126
Tyreek Fucking Hill	78	VS	Sugar Tits	118
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	101	VS	Three point conversion	28
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	106	VS	Death from above	117
Nefarious Bullshit	171	VS	Show me your TD's	8
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Death from above	109	VS	Sugar Tits	131
Mack Attack	125	VS	Tyreek Fucking Hill	149
Show me your TD's	120	VS	Enya mouthhole	118
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	122	VS	Touchdown my pants	101
Done Donating Season 2	65	VS	Three point conversion	149
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	87	VS	Nefarious Bullshit	94
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	101	VS	Touchdown my pants	74
Mack Attack	87	VS	Death from above	60
Tyreek Fucking Hill	137	VS	Enya mouthhole	79
Show me your TD's	124	VS	Three point conversion	93
Done Donating Season 2	116	VS	Sugar Tits	99
Nefarious Bullshit	133	VS	UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Death from above	117	VS	Show me your TD's	73
Tyreek Fucking Hill	162	VS	Nefarious Bullshit	59
Mack Attack	89	VS	Three point conversion	180
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	122	VS	Enya mouthhole	77
	106	VS	Done Donating Season 2	82
Sugar Tits	72	VS	Touchdown my pants	112
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Done Donating Season 2	83	VS	Three point conversion	55
Nefarious Bullshit	78	VS	Death from above	175
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	85	VS	Touchdown my pants	63
Mack Attack	86	VS	Enya mouthhole	91
Tyreek Fucking Hill UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	89 101	VS VS	Show me your TD's Sugar Tits	67 100
			-	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	70		Type etc. Excelsion et 199	105
	78	VS	Tyreek Fucking Hill	125
UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS	125	VS	Touchdown my pants	82
Mack Attack	66	VS	Done Donating Season 2	95
Enya mouthhole Death from above	61 57	VS	Three point conversion	101
Nefarious Bullshit	57 99			
Show me your TD's	99 96			
	90			



53



Sugar Tits
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 UNNECESARRY MUFFNESS Tyreek Fucking Hill Done Donating Season 2 Three point conversion Enya mouthhole Mack Attack RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Touchdown my pants

VS	Show me your TD's	85
VS	Nefarious Bullshit	103
VS	Sugar Tits	64
VS	Death from above	102
VS	Nefarious Bullshit	97
VS	Death from above	88

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

85
75
89
122
53
66
74
78
147
97